Code Compliance Officer Assignments
January 2024
Code Compliance Services Director, Brian Daugherty
Code Compliance Manager, Ann Ebert

L. Code Compliance Services Field Coc.le
Program District . Compliance Contact Number
Operations Manager .
Officer
David Wyatt G. Pena Code Officer 817-459-5866
Abatement Team Citywide 817-459-5330
e K. Briggs Code Officer 817-459-5344
Arlinglon Property Serewal Citywide Doug Stewart - 817-459-5980
Program (APRP)
Code R b Citvwid Sergio Erazo
ode Ranger Program itywide 817-459-6222
David Wyatt L. Morales Senior Code Officer 817-459-5343
Commercial/ Hybrid CCO Citywide e
e L. Mills Senior Code Officer 817-459-5363
Dangerous and Substandard Citywide Doug Stewart D. Engel Senior Code Officer 817-459-5996
- - . . . . . .
Structures (DSS) 817-459-5980 K. Williams Administrative Aide (DSS) 817-459-6776
Donation Box Permitting Citywide Misty Gutierrez - 817-459-5986
Graffiti Abat t Citywid Sergio Erazo R. McCall CS Technici 817-459-5977
raffiti Abatemen itywide 817-459-6222 . McCa echnician -459-
A. Gomez Senior Code Officer 817-459-5864
V. Alfaro Senior Code Officer 817-459-6278
M. Torres Senior Code Officer 817-459-6725
_ _ . o Doug Stewart G. Sanchez Senior Code Officer 817-459-6756
Multi-Family Properties Citywide AT
Rl R. Wamsley Code Officer 817-459-5978
C. Munoz Senior Code Officer (NRSA) 817-459-6241
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mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Gabriel.Pena@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Keith.Briggs@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14977231
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14977231
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/get_involved/become_a_code_ranger
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Luis.Morales@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/commercial/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Lesley.Mills@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/dangerous_substandard_structures/dss_program
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/educational_information/donation_boxes
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/we_can_help/report_graffiti
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Ron.McCall@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Abelardo.Gomez@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Victor.Alfaro@ArlingtonTX.go
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Maddie.Torres@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Gabriel.Sanchez@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Rose.Wamsley@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Charles.Munoz@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/dangerous_substandard_structures/dss_program
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/dangerous_substandard_structures/dss_program
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/commercial/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov

Program

District

Code Compliance Officer Assignments

January 2024
Code Compliance Services Director, Brian Daugherty
Code Compliance Manager, Ann Ebert

Code Compliance Services Field

Operations Manager

Code
Compliance
Officer

Contact Number

J. Ayala Code Officer (NRSA) 817-459-6274
Vacant Code Officer -
. . C. Jones Senior Code Officer 817-459-5359
Neighborhood Enhancement Citvwide David Wyatt
Team (NET) Y 817-459-5330
R. Rodriguez Senior Code Officer 817-459-5303
. o Within . C. Munoz Senior Code Officer (NRSA) 817-459-6241
Neighborhood Revitalization NRSA Sergio Erazo
Strategy Area (NRSA) North/ 817-459-6222 ;
West J. Ayala Code Officer (NRSA) 817-459-6274
Public Swimming Pools/Multi- L As of January 1, 2024, inspections of all public, semi-public pools, spas, and PIWFs have been
. o Citywide - -
Family Swimming Pools transferred from Code Compliance to Health Services.
Short-Term Rental (STR) L Misty Gutierrez .
Enforcement Program Citywide 817-459-5086 Z. Scott Short-Term Rental Code Officer 817-459-5326
C. Jones Senior Code Officer 817-459-5359
Tool Sharing Program Citywide Pavid Wyatl R. Rodrig Senior Code Offi 817-459-5303
g Prog y 817-459-5330 . Rodriguez enior Code Officer
R. McCall Technician 817-459-5977
M. Franklin Code Officer 817-459-6271
o ' . ' Misty Gutierrez L. Hawkins Code Officer 817-459-5863
North District / Single-Family Officers 817-450-5986
e R. Gresham Code Officer 817-459-5992
Z. Scott Code Officer 817-459-5326
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https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Jonathan.Ayala@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/multi_family_residential/rapid_reference_guide
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Doug.Stewart@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Curtis.Jones@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/get_involved/neighborhood_enhancement_team
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Robert.Rodriguez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Charles.Munoz@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Jonathan.Ayala@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/planning_development_services/land_development/commercial_site_plan_public_improvements/short-_term_rentals
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/planning_development_services/land_development/commercial_site_plan_public_improvements/short-_term_rentals
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Zac.Scott@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Curtis.Jones@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/we_can_help/tool_sharing_program
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Robert.Rogriguez@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/we_can_help/tool_sharing_program
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Ron.McCall@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Marcus.Franklin@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Preston.Durant@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Robert.Gresham@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Zac.Scott@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/get_involved/neighborhood_enhancement_team
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/get_involved/neighborhood_enhancement_team
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Neal.Lucas@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city_hall/departments/code_compliance/we_can_help/tool_sharing_program
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:David.Wyatt@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Erazo@ArlingtonTX.gov
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/cms/One.aspx?portalId=14481146&pageId=14989641
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Misty.Gutierrez@ArlingtonTX.gov

Code Compliance Officer Assignments
January 2024
Code Compliance Services Director, Brian Daugherty
Code Compliance Manager, Ann Ebert

Code
Compliance
Officer

Code Compliance Services Field

Program District Contact Number

Operations Manager

B. Alcantar Senior Code Officer 817-459-6225

J. Pollard Senior Code Officer 817-459-5378

David Wyatt

South District / Single-Family Officers

817-459-5330

L. Caruthers Code Officer 817-459-5847
U. Hall Code Officer 817-459-5380
A. Oliver Code Officer 817-459-5345
B. Woodard Code Officer 817-459-5851
East District / Single-Family Officers Neal Lucas C. Coronad Code Offi 817-459-6239
g y 817-459-5342 . Coronado ode Officer -459-
S. Carmona Code Officer 817-459-5861
S. Lujan Senior Code Officer 817-459-5862

N. Wirsdorfer Senior Code Officer 817-459-5989

Sergio Erazo N. Busby Code Officer 817-459-5982

West District / Single-Family Officers 817-459-6222
e L. Thomas Code Officer 817-459-5853
T. Jones Code Officer 817-459-6276
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mailto:Brandi.Alcantar@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Jerry.Pollard@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Logan.Caruthers@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Uniqua.Hall@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Amy.Oliver@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Brandon.Woodard@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Cesar.Coronado@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sergio.Carmona@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Sipriano.Lujan@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Nick.Wirsdorfer@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Nicholas.Busby@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:LaMarcus.Thomas@ArlingtonTX.gov
mailto:Terrance.Jones@ArlingtonTX.gov
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